2.3
F
min.
1.5
max.
L max. T max.
H max.
LS

NPO Temperature Coefficient 50 VDC ±10%
NPO Temperature Coefficient 100 VDC ±10%
X7R Temperature Coefficient 50 VDC ±10%
Z5U Temperature Coefficient 50 VDC ±20%
mouser.com/xicon (800) 346-6873
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics
MOUSER
STOCK NO. (pF) Tol.
±
Temperature
Coefficient
Price Each Reel
Quantity
Price Per
Piece1 100 500
147-75-100-RC 10 5 C0G .27 .14 .12 5000 .068
147-75-120-RC 12 5 C0G .27 .14 .12 5000 .068
147-75-150-RC 15 5 C0G .27 .14 .12 5000 .068
147-75-180-RC 18 5 C0G .27 .14 .12 5000 .068
147-75-220-RC 22 5 C0G .27 .14 .12 5000 .068
147-75-270-RC 27 5 C0G .27 .14 .12 5000 .068
147-75-330-RC 33 5 C0G .27 .14 .12 5000 .068
147-75-470-RC 47 5 C0G .27 .14 .12 5000 .068
147-75-121-RC 120 5 C0G .29 .22 .16 5000 .068
147-75-221-RC 220 5 C0G .29 .22 .16 5000 .07
147-75-271-RC 270 5 C0G .29 .22 .16 5000 .07
147-75-331-RC 330 5 C0G .29 .22 .16 5000 .07
147-75-471-RC 470 5 C0G .29 .22 .16 5000 .07
147-75-102-RC 1000 5 C0G .33 .25 .18 5000 .09
147-71-391-RC 390 10 X7R .26 .19 .14 5000 .068
147-71-561-RC 560 10 X7R .26 .19 .14 5000 .068
147-71-681-RC 680 10 X7R .26 .19 .14 5000 .068
147-71-821-RC 820 10 X7R .26 .19 .14 5000 .068
147-71-152-RC 1500 10 X7R .26 .19 .14 5000 .07
147-71-222-RC 2200 10 X7R .26 .19 .14 5000 .07
147-71-562-RC 5600 10 X7R .26 .20 .14 5000 .07
147-71-103-RC 10000 10 X7R .17 .12 .09 5000 .068
147-71-333-RC 33000 10 X7R .36 .27 .19 5000 .086
147-72-103-RC 10000 20 Z5U .16 .12 .09 5000 .055
147-72-473-RC 47000 20 Z5U .21 .15 .10 5000 .068
147-72-104-RC 100000 20 Z5U .16 .12 .09 5000 .043
147-72-224-RC 220000 20 Z5U .42 .32 .23 5000 .101
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Value
(pF)